UNIVERSITY OF EDUCATION, WINNEBA

PROVISIONAL FEES FOR 2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

GHANAIAN REGULAR (FULL-TIME ON-CAMPUS) POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS (FRESHERS)

SN

FACULTY/PROGRAM
ME

Main University

Fees

(A)

Tuition
Fees (B)

Fees for
Third Party
Services (C)

GRASAG
DUES(D)

Residential
Fees (E)

Total Fees

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

—

FACULTY OF
APPLIED
BEHAVIOURAL
SCIENCES IN
EDUCATION

PhD (Special
Education/Conselling
Psychology)

5,718.00

7,001.00

110.00

12,829.00

il

M.Phil (Special
Education/Early Childhood
Education/Counselling
Psychology)

480.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,643.00

SCHOOL OF
EDUCATION AND
LIFE-LONG
LEARNING

PhD (Educational
Leadership)

6,647.00

7,001.00

110.00

13,758.00

il

M.Phil (Educational
Admnistartion and
Management)

2,211.00

4,053.00

110.00

6,374.00

il

M.Phil (Basic
Education,/Curriculum and
Pedagogic
Studies/Assesment,Measur
ement and Evaluation/
Industrial Design and
Technology)

480.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,643.00

FACULTY OF
FOREIGN
LANGUAGES
EDUCATION

PhD
(English/French/Applied
Linguistics)

5,718.00

7,001.00

110.00

12,829.00

ii

M.Phil
(French/English/Applied
Linguistics)

480.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,643.00

il

M.Phil (Teaching Enlgish
as a Second Language)

480.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,643.00




FACULTY OF
HEALTH,ALLIED
SCIENCES AND HOME
ECONOMICS
EDUCATION

M.Phil (Family Life
Management
Education/Clothing and
Textiles/Food and
Nutrition)

684.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,847.00

ii

M.Phil (Physical Education
ands Sports Studies)

684.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,847.00

FACULTY OF
SCIENCE EDUCATION

PhD (Mathematics
Education/Science
Education)

6,808.00

7,001.00

110.00

13,919.00

ii

M.Phil (Science
Education/Mathematics
Education/Integrated
Science
Education/Environmantal
Science/Biology
Education/Chemsitry
Education)

684.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,847.00

il

M.Phil (Information and
Communication
Technology Education)

6,322.00

4,053.00

110.00

10,485.00

N

FACULTY OF SOCIAL
SCIENCES
EDUCATION

PhD (Social Studies
Education)

5,718.00

7,001.00

110.00

12,829.00

ii

Ed.D. (Social Studies
Education)

5,718.00

7,001.00

110.00

12,829.00

il

M.Phil (Social Studies
Education/Economics/Geo
graphy with
Education/History
Education,Political science
Education/Human
Rights,Conflict and Peace
studies)

480.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,643.00




SCHOOL OF
BUSINESS

M.Phil
(Finance/Accounting/Busi
ness Administration
(Human Resource Mgt.
option)/Procurement and
Supply Chain
Management/Entrepreneur
ship and Innovations
Management

6,322.00

4,053.00

110.00

10,485.00

il

M.Phil (Development
Finance)

8,062.00

5,486.00

110.00

13,658.00

SCHOOL OF
COMMUNICATION &
MEDIA STUDIES

PhD Communication and
Media Studies

12,543.00

7,001.00

19,544.00

ii

M.A. (Journalism and
Media Studies/Strategic
Communication/Developm
ent Communication/
Communication
Instruction)

7,648.00

4,053.00

110.00

11,811.00

SCHOOL OF
CREATIVE ARTS

PhD (Arts and
Culture/Music)

5,718.00

7,001.00

110.00

12,829.00

ii

M.Phil (Music/Arts and
Culture/Art
Education/Visual
communication
Studies/Textiles and
Fashion Education/Theatre
Arts)

480.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,643.00

il

MFA Theatre Arts

480.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,643.00

v

M.A. Theatre arts

480.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,643.00

10

FACULTY OF
GHANAIAN
LANGUAGES
EDUCATION

M.Phil (Ghanaian
Language Education)

480.00

4,053.00

110.00

4,643.00

NOTE




1.Practical based activities
cost (including students
internship services and
field trips/practicals) fees
are separate and will be
paid together with the
Total Fees through the
Transflow Payment
Platform.




