

UNIVERSITY OF EDUCATION, WINNEBA							
PROVISIONAL FEES FOR 2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR							
GHANAIAN REGULAR (FULL-TIME ON-CAMPUS) POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS (FRESHERS)							
SN	FACULTY/PROGRAM ME	Main University Fees (A)	Tuition Fees (B)	Fees for Third Party Services (C)	GRASAG DUES(D)	Residential Fees (E)	Total Fees
		GHS	GHS	GHS	GHS	GHS	GHS
1	FACULTY OF APPLIED BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES IN EDUCATION						
i	PhD (Special Education/Conselling Psychology)	5,718.00		7,001.00	110.00	-	12,829.00
ii	M.Phil (Special Education/Early Childhood Education/Counselling Psychology)	480.00		4,053.00	110.00	-	4,643.00
2	SCHOOL OF EDUCATION AND LIFE-LONG LEARNING						
i	PhD (Educational Leadership)	6,647.00		7,001.00	110.00	-	13,758.00
ii	M.Phil (Educational Admmistartion and Management)	2,211.00		4,053.00	110.00	-	6,374.00
iii	M.Phil (Basic Education,/Curriculum and Pedagogic Studies/Assesment,Measur ement and Evaluation/ Industrial Design and Technology)	480.00		4,053.00	110.00	-	4,643.00
3	FACULTY OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES EDUCATION						
i	PhD (English/French/Applied Linguistics)	5,718.00		7,001.00	110.00	-	12,829.00
ii	M.Phil (French/English/Applied Linguistics)	480.00		4,053.00	110.00	-	4,643.00
iii	M.Phil (Teaching Enlgish as a Second Language)	480.00		4,053.00	110.00	-	4,643.00

	FACULTY OF HEALTH,ALLIED SCIENCES AND HOME ECONOMICS EDUCATION					
i	M.Phil (Family Life Management Education/Clothing and Textiles/Food and Nutrition)	684.00		4,053.00	110.00	- 4,847.00
ii	M.Phil (Physical Education and Sports Studies)	684.00		4,053.00	110.00	- 4,847.00
5	FACULTY OF SCIENCE EDUCATION					
i	PhD (Mathematics Education/Science Education)	6,808.00		7,001.00	110.00	- 13,919.00
ii	M.Phil (Science Education/Mathematics Education/Integrated Science Education/Environmental Science/Biology Education/Chemistry Education)	684.00		4,053.00	110.00	- 4,847.00
iii	M.Phil (Information and Communication Technology Education)	6,322.00		4,053.00	110.00	- 10,485.00
6	FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES EDUCATION					
i	PhD (Social Studies Education)	5,718.00		7,001.00	110.00	- 12,829.00
ii	Ed.D. (Social Studies Education)	5,718.00		7,001.00	110.00	- 12,829.00
iii	M.Phil (Social Studies Education/Economics/Geography with Education/History Education, Political science Education/Human Rights, Conflict and Peace studies)	480.00		4,053.00	110.00	- 4,643.00

7	SCHOOL OF BUSINESS						
i	M.Phil (Finance/Accounting/Business Administration (Human Resource Mgt. option)/Procurement and Supply Chain Management/Entrepreneurship and Innovations Management	6,322.00		4,053.00	110.00	-	10,485.00
ii	M.Phil (Development Finance)	8,062.00		5,486.00	110.00	-	13,658.00
8	SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION & MEDIA STUDIES						
i	PhD Communication and Media Studies	12,543.00		7,001.00		-	19,544.00
ii	M.A. (Journalism and Media Studies/Strategic Communication/Development Communication/Communication Instruction)	7,648.00		4,053.00	110.00	-	11,811.00
9	SCHOOL OF CREATIVE ARTS						
i	PhD (Arts and Culture/Music)	5,718.00		7,001.00	110.00	-	12,829.00
ii	M.Phil (Music/Arts and Culture/Art Education/Visual communication Studies/Textiles and Fashion Education/Theatre Arts)	480.00		4,053.00	110.00	-	4,643.00
iii	MFA Theatre Arts	480.00		4,053.00	110.00	-	4,643.00
iv	M.A. Theatre arts	480.00		4,053.00	110.00	-	4,643.00
10	FACULTY OF GHANAIAN LANGUAGES EDUCATION						
i	M.Phil (Ghanaian Language Education)	480.00		4,053.00	110.00	-	4,643.00
	NOTE						

1.Practical based activities cost (including students internship services and field trips/practicals) fees are separate and will be paid together with the Total Fees through the Transflow Payment Platform.						
---	--	--	--	--	--	--